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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0007 Aqib Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 23 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 35 F - 3 - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0135 Hassan Adeel 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 33 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0142 Mugees Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0160 Shahbaz Ali - F - 3 - - - - - 21 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0164 Umair Shahzad Toor - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0197 Ishaf Uddin 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 18 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 30 F - 3 - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0222 Shahid Nawaz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 15 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0231 Soban Yasir - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0001 Abdul Ahad Serfraz Abbasi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 39 F - 3 - 

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0004 Aiman Arfaq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0006 Ali Aousat Kundi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 21 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0007 Aliyan Nouman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0010 Atiqa Saleem 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0013 Haroon Khalid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0014 Hasna Ishtiaq 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0015 Hassan Younas 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0016 Ihtisham Iqbal 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 38 F - 3 - 

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0017 Jaweria Shakoor 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0018 Kamran Ali 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 23 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 34 F - 3 - 

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0020 Minal Iqbal 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0021 Momina Raheel 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0022 Muhammad Abbas 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0023 Muhammad Abubakar 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 28 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0025 Muhammad Ameer Muawiya 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0026 Muhammad Ashir Irfan Satti 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0027 Muhammad Atta Ul Muhaiman 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 34 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 39 F - 3 - 

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0028 Muhammad Bilal 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0031 Muhammad Issa 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 22 F - 3 - 

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0034 Muhammad Raheel 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0
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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0007 Aqib Ali 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.68 2.23

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0135 Hassan Adeel - - - - 21 F - 4 - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.27 1.82

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0142 Mugees Ur Rehman 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 35 F - 4 - - - - - 0.75 1.39

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0160 Shahbaz Ali 32 F - 4 - 36 F - 4 - 19 F - 3 - 0.00 1.04

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0164 Umair Shahzad Toor 19 F - 4 - 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 47 F - 3 - 0.86 1.71

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0197 Ishaf Uddin 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.83 1.97

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0222 Shahid Nawaz 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.60 2.03

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0231 Soban Yasir - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 2.38

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0001 Abdul Ahad Serfraz Abbasi 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.08 2.54

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0004 Aiman Arfaq 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.08 2.57

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0006 Ali Aousat Kundi 47 F - 4 - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.18 2.01

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0007 Aliyan Nouman 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.73 3.01

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0010 Atiqa Saleem 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.10 3.39

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0013 Haroon Khalid 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.38 3.59

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0014 Hasna Ishtiaq 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.48 3.06

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0015 Hassan Younas 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.65 2.47

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0016 Ihtisham Iqbal 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.35 2.71

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0017 Jaweria Shakoor 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.10 3.08

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0018 Kamran Ali 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.73 2.33

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0020 Minal Iqbal 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.43 3.79

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0021 Momina Raheel 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.87

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0022 Muhammad Abbas 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.21

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0023 Muhammad Abubakar 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.30 2.74

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0025 Muhammad Ameer Muawiya 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.40 3.27

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0026 Muhammad Ashir Irfan Satti 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.68 3.10

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0027 Muhammad Atta Ul Muhaiman 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.42

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0028 Muhammad Bilal 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.13 3.36

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0031 Muhammad Issa 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.95 2.40

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0034 Muhammad Raheel 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.85 3.25
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B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0035 Muhammad Rehan 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0036 Muhammad Sheraz Aslam (Result - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0038 Muneeba Eman 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0039 Muzammil Abbas 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0040 Nadia Bano 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 32 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 35 F - 3 - 

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0042 Samavia Maqaddas 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0043 Samra Tul Hina 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 28 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 37 F - 3 - 

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0044 Sana Ullah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0045 Saqib Ali (Withheld due to Fee Def - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0046 Sardar Muhammad Tayyab Khan 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0047 Shandana Sherin 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0048 Shujaat Ali 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0049 Sidra Tul Muntaha 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0050 Syed Mubashir Mehdi 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0053 Umair Ali 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0054 Wajahat Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 29 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 38 F - 3 - 

B.S SE SP-2024-M-B-0095 Muhammad Anas 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-B-0100 Muhammad Infal Israr 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 31 F - 3 - - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 36 F - 3 - 

B.S SE SP-2024-M-B-0108 Muhammad Umair Khan 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S SE SP-2024-M-B-0120 Touqeer Husnain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0035 Muhammad Rehan 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 68 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 3.21

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0036 Muhammad Sheraz Aslam (Result 1.73 1.91

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0038 Muneeba Eman 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.35 3.64

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0039 Muzammil Abbas 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.75 3.28

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0040 Nadia Bano 45 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.90 1.53

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0042 Samavia Maqaddas 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.35 3.59

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0043 Samra Tul Hina 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 68 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.98 2.67

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0044 Sana Ullah 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.18 3.18

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0045 Saqib Ali (Withheld due to Fee Def 1.13 2.97

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0046 Sardar Muhammad Tayyab Khan 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.80 2.81

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0047 Shandana Sherin 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.37

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0048 Shujaat Ali 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.55 3.56

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0049 Sidra Tul Muntaha 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.57

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0050 Syed Mubashir Mehdi 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.88 2.86

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0053 Umair Ali 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.55 3.11

B.S SE SP-2024-M-A-0054 Wajahat Khan 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.65 2.13

B.S SE SP-2024-M-B-0095 Muhammad Anas 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.58 3.25

B.S SE SP-2024-M-B-0100 Muhammad Infal Israr 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.62

B.S SE SP-2024-M-B-0108 Muhammad Umair Khan 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.68 2.28

B.S SE SP-2024-M-B-0120 Touqeer Husnain 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.63 2.75
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